22/06/23-18:09:43

Bricon Speedy - E0386

VvV 012

ESA

‘Rezultate

Loft Numb.: 0000745945
Address: TARNAVELOR,
Post code: CLUJ
Timers

1 RAO1

Imbarcare
1 18/06/23 19:06:14 19

Name: BIRISAN

City: CAMPIA TURZII

ZAHARIA

0630310850 Cod 4B444B
YIENE., 20 OG . 2023
Citeste

:06:14 22/06/23 18:09:42 18:09:42 + 0.00

1 C55D4C19
2 C53589B3
3 C5260326

RO-20-
RO-21-
RO-20-

431598
426770
431585F

Imbarcare

Cresgc,.

21/06 07:24:50 4 OK

21/06 08:41:11 2 OK

22/06 07:42:09 1 OK
Club

Jodario A .




